
NATACION CARRERA

05:45.0 03:45.0

LUGAR NOMBRE ESCUELA

1 Ricardo García UADY 04:43.45 03:03.90

2 Sebastian García Cruz Tecnologico de Merida 04:47.10 03:06.08

3 Andres Garrido Zapata Anahuac Cancun 04:43.64 03:15.25

4 José Aldana UADY 05:05.17 03:15.06

5 Axel García Anahuac Mayab 05:19.08 03:05.85

6 Fernando Martinez Mendoza Anahuac Cancun 05:14.34 03:17.0

NATACION CARRERA

06:15.00 04:15.00

LUGAR NOMBRE ESCUELA

1 Ana Beatriz Martin Yam UTC 05:04.97 03:26.18

2 Fabiola Rodriguez Anahuac Mayab 05:22.68 03:34.13

3 Andrea Muñoz Universidad Marista 05:44.92 03:57.58

NOTA: CLASIFICAN LOS 5 PRIMEROS A LA ETAPA NACIONAL

__________________________

L.E.F FELIX MOLINA VAZQUEZ

COORDINADOR REGIONAL

UNIVERSIADA FEMENIL

RESULTADOS TRIATLON
REGIONAL UNIVERSIADA

21 DE MARZO DE 2014 MERIDA, YUCATAN

UNIVERSIADA VARONIL

MARCAS MINIMAS



SUMA

07:47.35

07:53.18

07:58.89

08:20.23

08:24.93

08:31.37

SUMA

08:31.15

08:56.81

09:42.50

__________________________

RESULTADOS TRIATLON
REGIONAL UNIVERSIADA

21 DE MARZO DE 2014 MERIDA, YUCATAN


